
F U L L  S E R V I C E  L I S T
•  O N L I N E  M E D I A  D E V E L O P E M E N T  •

S E R V I C E S

Wix/Square Space 

Wordpress site 

Lead Page Build

Sales Funnel Build

Sales funnel Build, Strategy, and Placement

1 yr Custom Social Media Calendar (sent monthly)

Content Calendar Template

Social Media Brainstorm Bank

Video Strategy for YouTube or Vimeo

Branding Book

Logo Development

Mass Email Strategy

Mass Email Visual Template

SEO Development

SEO Maintenance (per month)

Canva Templates (per template set)

-Facebook

-Twitter

-Instagram

-Linked-In

-Website Banner

-Blog Banners

Photoshop Templates (per template set)

-Facebook

-Twitter

-Instagram

-Linked-In

-Website Banner

-Blog Banners

Lightroom Presets

Training 

(includes minimum 2 hours of training, FAQ and

how-to videos for you to keep) priced by number

of topics

3,500+

5,000+

1,200

2,500

4,500

1,000/month or 10,000 /yr

250

400

400

1,000+

500

1,000

200

1500

750

250

500

150

500+



O U R  S E R V I C E S
•  O N L I N E  M E D I A  D E V E L O P E M E N T  •

B R A N D I N G  1 0 1
P A C K A G E  

Branding Book

Website (choice of Wix or

SquareSpace) Additional 250 for

Wordpress

Logo Development

Light Room Presets

2 Templates (Choice of format

and choice of Canva or

Photoshop)

W E B S I T E
B U I L D  A N D  T R A I N

Branding Book

Logo

Website (Wix or Squarespace)

Additional $250 for

Wordpress

Training for maintenance

and future development

Series of How-To Videos

S O C I A L  M E D I A
B U I L D  A N D  T R A I N

Branding Book

Logo

1st month Content Calendar

Customized Content Calendar

Template and Brainstorm bank

Training for maintenance and

future development

Series of How-To Videos

B A S I C  M A I N T E N A N C E

$450 per month 5 hrs (Pick

either Social Media

Maintenance or Website

Maintenance unused hours

roll over to the next month

ufor up to 6 months)

B A S I C  P A C K A G E S

$ 4 0 0 0  $ 5 0 0 0 - 8 0 0 0  

$ 2 5 0 0 - 4 0 0 0

Build your own package

Don’t see a package the fits your

company’s needs? Looking for a

monthly Full Service Contract? We

can create a custom package with

competitive pricing just for you.



O U R  S E R V I C E S
•  O N L I N E  M E D I A  D E V E L O P E M E N T  •

W E B S I T E  A N D  B L O G
M A I N T E N A N C E

Regular maintenance of all

plugins

Regular Tracking of all

analytics

Regular posting of blog posts

and other content provided by

client

Best Practice SEO Development

C U S T O M  S E O  A N D
W E B S I T E / B L O G  

Regular Website

Maintenance

Analytics

Blog and News Maintenance

(Content provided Website

owner)

Custom SEO Strategy and

Strategy Maitenance 

W E B S I T E  A N D
S O C I A L  M E D I A

Regular Website Maitenance

Analytics

Custom SEO

Blog and News postings

(content to be provided by

client)

Custom Blog focused Social

Media Posts for Client to self-

post 

B U I L D  Y O U R
O W N  P A C K A G E

S P E C I A L  P A C K A G E  O F F E R S

$ 1 0 0 0 /  m o n t h  $ 1 2 0 0 - 1 5 0 0 /  m o n t h

$ 1 5 0 0 - 2 0 0 0

Don’t see a package the fits your

company’s needs? Looking for a

monthly Full Service Contract? We

can create a custom package with

competitive pricing just for you.


