

FULL SERVICE LIST

• ONLINE MEDIA DEVELOPEMENT •

SERVICES

Wix/Square Space	3,500+
Wordpress site	5,000+
Lead Page Build	1,200
Sales Funnel Build	2,500
Sales funnel Build, Strategy, and Placement	4,500
1 yr Custom Social Media Calendar (sent monthly)	1,000/month or 10,000 /yr
Content Calendar Template	250
Social Media Brainstorm Bank	400
Video Strategy for YouTube or Vimeo	400
Branding Book	1,000+
Logo Development	500
Mass Email Strategy	1,000
Mass Email Visual Template	200
SEO Development	1500
SEO Maintenance (per month)	750
Canva Templates (per template set)	250
-Facebook	
-Twitter	
-Instagram	
-Linked-In	
-Website Banner	
-Blog Banners	
Photoshop Templates (per template set)	500
-Facebook	
-Twitter	
-Instagram	
-Linked-In	
-Website Banner	
-Blog Banners	
Lightroom Presets	150
Training	500+
(includes minimum 2 hours of training, FAQ and	

how-to videos for you to keep) priced by number

of topics



OUR SERVICES

• ONLINE MEDIA DEVELOPEMENT •

BASIC PACKAGES

BRANDING 101 PACKAGE

Branding Book

Website (choice of Wix or SquareSpace) Additional 250 for Wordpress

Logo Development

Light Room Presets

2 Templates (Choice of format and choice of Canva or Photoshop)

\$4000

SOCIAL MEDIA BUILD AND TRAIN

Branding Book

Logo

1st month Content Calendar

Customized Content Calendar Template and Brainstorm bank

Training for maintenance and future development

Series of How-To Videos

\$2500-4000

WEBSITE BUILD AND TRAIN

Branding Book

Logo

Website (Wix or Squarespace) Additional \$250 for Wordpress

Training for maintenance and future development

Series of How-To Videos

\$5000-8000

BASIC MAINTENANCE

\$450 per month 5 hrs (Pick either Social Media Maintenance or Website Maintenance unused hours roll over to the next month ufor up to 6 months)

Build your own package

Don't see a package the fits your company's needs? Looking for a monthly Full Service Contract? We can create a custom package with competitive pricing just for you.



OUR SERVICES

• ONLINE MEDIA DEVELOPEMENT •

SPECIAL PACKAGE OFFERS

WEBSITE AND BLOG MAINTENANCE

Regular maintenance of all plugins

Regular Tracking of all analytics

Regular posting of blog posts and other content provided by client

Best Practice SEO Development

CUSTOM SEO AND WEBSITE/BLOG

Regular Website Maintenance

Analytics

Blog and News Maintenance (Content provided Website owner)

Custom SEO Strategy and Strategy Maitenance

\$1000/ month

WEBSITE AND SOCIAL MEDIA

Regular Website Maitenance

Analytics

Custom SEO

Blog and News postings (content to be provided by client)

Custom Blog focused Social Media Posts for Client to selfpost

\$1200-1500/ month

BUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGE

Don't see a package the fits your company's needs? Looking for a monthly Full Service Contract? We can create a custom package with competitive pricing just for you.

\$1500-2000